RIDER
1 SONJA REDDING 04
1 ELIZABETH JEWELL 04
1 SONJA REDDING 04
2 ALLYSON CHRIST 04
1 LISA THOMAS 04
2 TAMMIE STEELE 04
1 BONNIE CALHOUN 04
2 TERESA BASS 04
3 JANICE TROOST 04
JUDY SULLIVAN 04

FLO4 - ARCADIA - SHOW 5 - SENIOR

HORSE
MISPEPTOSGOLDCHEX
ACE

SITCKCOWS BLUE BOY
MARIAH

EASY DOES IT
DAZZLES LIL SIS
DILLON

HYHOPE

THUNDER

BACKFIRE

Total Entries: 10 - Total Paid: $188 - NO TIMES: 1
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TIME DIVISION PAYOUT

16.915 1D
17.553 2D
18.190 3D
18.250 3D
18.448 4D
18.641 4D
20.172 5D
20.828 5D
34.584 5D
19.929 NO TIME

S75
$56
$23
$15

s11
$8

GOBARRELRACE con



